
PRIME TIME BUTCHER

Cocktail Franks
Potato Knishes
Vegetable Egg Rolls
Spanakopita
Beef Sliders
Turkey Sliders
Cooked Pineapple Bourbon Baby Back Ribs
Cooked Beef Skewers
Cooked Chicken Skewers
Cornflake Chicken Tenders
Buffalo Chicken Meatballs
Sweet and Sour Turkey Meatballs
Sweet and Sour Beef Meatballs 
White or Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Straws
Chicken Quesadillas 

B I G  G A M E  M E N U

Cooked Crispy Jumbo Chicken Wings 
Boneless Cooked Chicken Wings

Homemade Flavors...
Plain, Sweet BBQ, Sweet & Spicy Buffalo, Sweet Teriyaki, Garlic
Parmesan, General Tao's & Pineapple Bourbon 

Baked Ziti 
Baked Ziti with Turkey or Beef Meat Sauce
Penne Alla Vodka
Sausage & Peppers with Pork Sausage
House Salad 
Caesar Salad
Chicken Parmesan
Eggplant Parmesan
Turkey Chili
Beef Chili

F I N G E R  F O O D

W I N G S

F A V E S

8 0 4 5  J E R I C H O  T P K E  •  W O O D B U R Y ,  N Y  •  5 1 6 . 9 2 1 . 6 5 1 9

$15.50/dz
$15.50/8
$13.43/8
$13.43/6
$22.75/6
$19.74/6
$17.57/lb
$4.92/ea
$2.85/ea
$15.50/lb
$15.50/lb
$15.50/lb
$17.57/lb
$13.43/lb
$13.43/lb
$51.75/8

$62.10/1/2 Tray
$72.45/1/2 Tray
$62.10/1/2 Tray
$62.10/1/2 Tray
$62.10/1/2 Tray
$62.10/1/2 Tray
$62.10/1/2 Tray
$72.45/1/2 Tray
$22.45/Quart
$25.85/Quart

$13.43/lb
$15.50/lb


