

BIG GAME MENU

FINGER FOOD

Cocktail Franks	\$15.50/dz
Potato Knishes	\$15.50/8
Vegetable Egg Rolls	\$13.43/8
Spanakopita	\$13.43/6
Beef Sliders	\$22.75/6
Turkey Sliders	\$19.74/6
Cooked Pineapple Bourbon Baby Back Ribs	\$17.57/lb
Cooked Beef Skewers	\$4.92/ea
Cooked Chicken Skewers	\$2.85/ea
Cornflake Chicken Tenders	\$15.50/lb
Buffalo Chicken Meatballs	\$15.50/lb
Sweet and Sour Turkey Meatballs	\$15.50/lb
Sweet and Sour Beef Meatballs	\$17.57/lb
White or Sweet Potato Fries	\$13.43/lb
Onion Straws	\$13.43/lb
Chicken Quesadillas	\$51.75/8

WINGS

Cooked Crispy Jumbo Chicken Wings	\$13.43/lb
Boneless Cooked Chicken Wings	\$15.50/lb

Homemade Flavors... Plain, Sweet BBQ, Sweet & Spicy Buffalo, Sweet Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan, General Tao's & Pineapple Bourbon

FAVES

Baked Ziti	\$62.10/1/2 Tray
Baked Ziti with Turkey or Beef Meat Sauce	\$72.45/1/2 Tray
Penne Alla Vodka	\$62.10/1/2 Tray
Sausage & Peppers with Pork Sausage	\$62.10/1/2 Tray
House Salad	\$62.10/1/2 Tray
Caesar Salad	\$62.10/1/2 Tray
Chicken Parmesan	\$62.10/1/2 Tray
Eggplant Parmesan	\$72.45/1/2 Tray
Turkey Chili	\$22.45/Quart
Beef Chili	\$25.85/Quart

8045 JERICHO TPKE • WOODBURY, NY • 516.921.6519